
 2025 DEL VALLE SOFTBALL 

 ̂ Scrimmages  * District Opponent  # Teacher Night  % Little League Night    @ Senior Night 

 Head Coach  : Ally Valdez  Assistant Coaches:  Stacy  Garcia 
 Email:  alejandria.valdez@dvisd.net  Sonja Reyes 
 Office Phone:  512-386-3266 

 Trainers:  Tom Allen  Athletic Director:  Silvia  Salinas 
 Leah Thompson  Principal:  Kandice Smith 
 Lauren Maldonado  Superintendent  : Dr. Matthew Gutierrez 

 Athletics Coordinators:  Jane Martin 
 Todd Patmon 

 Date  Opponent  Location 
 Times 

 JV  V 

 Sat  Jan 25  ̂ Cedar Creek HS  Cedar 
 Creek  10:00  11:30 

 Tues  Jan 28  ̂ Johnson HS  Johnson  5:00  6:30 
 Sat  Feb 1  ̂ Glenn HS/Weiss HS  DV  -  TBD 

 Tues  Feb 4  ̂ Killeen HS  DV  5:00  6:30 
 Fri  Feb 7  ̂ Lehman HS  DV  5:00  6:30 

 Tues  Feb 11  Stony Point 
 Stony 
 Point 

 5:00  7:00 

 Thurs.-Sat  Feb 13-15  Comal Wurst Tournament  TBD  -  TBD 
 Tues  Feb 18  Hays HS  DV  5:00  7:00 

 Thurs.-Sat  Feb 20-22  Cedar Ridge Tournament  TBD  -  TBD 
 Mon  Feb 24  *Austin High  Butler 1  5:00  7:00 

 Thurs.-Sat  Feb 27-March 1  Johnson/Hays/Lehman  TBD  -  TBD 
 Tues  March 4  *Bowie  DV  5:00  7:00 

 Fri  March 7  *Lake Travis 
 Lake 

 Travis 
 5:00  7:00 

 Tues  March 11  OPEN 
 Thurs.-Sat  March 13/15  Johnson Round Robin  TBD  TBD  - 

 Fri  March 14  *Dripping Springs  DV  5:00  7:00 
 Mon  March 17  *Westlake  Westlake  5:00  7:00 
 Tues  March 25  *Akins  DV  5:00  7:00 
 Fri  March 28  #*Austin High  DV  5:00  7:00 

 Tues  April 1  *Bowie  Butler 2  5:00  7:00 
 Fri  April 4  %*Lake Travis  DV  5:00  7:00 

 Tues  April 8  OPEN 

 Fri  April 11  *Dripping Springs 
 Dripping 
 Springs 

 5:00  7:00 

 Tues  April 15  @*Westlake  DV  5:00  7:00 
 Thurs  April 17  *Akins  Butler 2  5:00  7:00 


